
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Griffyn WILLIAMS Just-Judo

2 Ben MCGEOCH Destination Judo

3 Murray BAILLIE Just-Judo

3 Arad GHAFOORI RAD Pro Judo

Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
BC-81 11 November 2023

Ravenscraig

POOL A POOL B
Jonathan
BAYLEY

4 Kyu

Shettleston JC

1

10

3

Griffyn
WILLIAMS

1 Kyu

Just-Judo

3

30

1

Arad
GHAFOORI RAD

1 Kyu

Pro Judo

2

20

2

Nixon
THOMPSON

17 Mon

Destination Judo

0

0

4

Murray
BAILLIE

11 Mon

Just-Judo

1

10

2

Ben
MCGEOCH

1 Kyu

Destination Judo

2

20

1

Jamie
MOORE

12 Mon

JC Esprit

0

0

3

2:24

0:08

1:34

0:30

0:11

1:48

0:09

2:40

0:10

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSSLOSS

10

10

10

10

10

LOSS

10Griffyn WILLIAMS1 Kyu

Just-Judo
0:14

LOSSMurray BAILLIE11 Mon

Just-Judo

10Ben MCGEOCH1 Kyu

Destination Judo
0:54

LOSSArad GHAFOORI RAD1 Kyu

Pro Judo

10Griffyn WILLIAMS1 Kyu

Just-Judo

0:44

LOSSBen MCGEOCH1 Kyu

Destination Judo

Griffyn WILLIAMS

Just-Judo

1 Kyu

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00

10

00

10

00

00s1 11

10 00

00 10

10 00

10 00

10 00

00 10

11 00

10 00

LOSS

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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